

Small Wonder Public School
Sector 16 & 17, Hisar

Admission Procedure	Documents Required
Nursery & LKG <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✓ Interaction with child & parents ✓ Student Age (3 & 4 Years) UKG to IX <ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✓ On the basis of Entrance Test 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> ✓ Date of Birth Certificate of Student ✓ Aadhar Card of Student ✓ Parents Aadhar Card ✓ 2 latest passport size photographs ✓ Online School Transfer Certificate ✓ Report card of previous class ✓ Family ID (Parivar Pahchan Patra)

Fee Structure – Session – 2025 – 26

Prospectus	₹ 500.00
Security	₹ 5000.00 (Refundable with one month prior notice)

Registration Charges (New Admission – One Time)

Classes	Amount
Class Nursery & Kinder Garten (LKG & UKG)	₹ 15000.00
Class I, II, III, IV & V	₹ 18000.00
Class VI, VII, VIII & IX	₹ 20000.00

Registration Charges (For Existing Students)

Classes	Amount
Class I	₹ 3000.00
Class VI	₹ 4000.00
Class IX	₹ 5000.00

Composite Fee (Including Tuition Fee & Other Charge)

Classes	Monthly	Quarterly
Nursery	₹ 5000.00	₹ 15000.00
Kinder Garten (LKG & UKG)	₹ 5100.00	₹ 15300.00
I	₹ 5300.00	₹ 15900.00
II	₹ 5400.00	₹ 16200.00
III – IV	₹ 5500.00	₹ 16500.00
V – VIII	₹ 5600.00	₹ 16800.00
IX – X	₹ 6100.00	₹ 18300.00

Note –

- ✓ Transport charges ₹ 1000/1300/1400/1500 as per distance.
- ✓ No Security charges will be levied for siblings.
- ✓ 50% sibling's concession in admission fee (One Time Only).